Amphenol SOCAPEX - Rugged Ethernet Switch & Media Converters
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
51
Amphenol SOCAPEX
M
ili
ta

Amphenol SOCAPEX
RESMLAC-28MG - Managed military Ethernet switch - 24 Gigabit + 4 combo 10G ports
How to order
1. Series
RESMLAC-28MG Rugged Managed Ethernet Switch
2. Fiber optics ports
(empty) No fiber optic ports
2 2 fiber optic ports
4 4 fiber optic ports
5. Datarate for fiber optic ports
G 1000 Mbps
10G 10 Gbps
4. Fiber optic connectors
TVOP TVOP connector with butt joint, MIL-DTL-38999
CTOS CTOS connector with expanded beam, for intensive use in
harsh environments, STANAG 4290
TACB TACBEAM connector with expanded beam, M83526/20&21
3. Type of fiber optic
M Multimode fiber optic, 2 ways, 50/125µm
S Singlemode fiber optic, 2 ways, 9/125µm
6. Voltage input
DC Unit powered with 18-36VDC
VAC Unit powered with 90-265 VAC / 47-65 Hz
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Fiber optics ports Type of fiber optic Fiber optic connectors Datarate for fiber optic
ports Voltage input